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WARRENVILLE FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT 
3S472 Batavia Road, Warrenville, IL  60555
TEL: 630-393-2175	FAX: 630-393-4608
Email fireprevention@warrenvillefire.com 

FOOD TENT INSPECTION
DATE:                                                           TIME:	
TO: Ron Mentzer, Development Director                           rmentzer@warrenville.il.us 
Debra Swinden, Admin Asst                               dswinden@warrenville.il.us 		Natalia Domovessovea, Senior Planner             nataliad@warrenville.il.us
[bookmark: _GoBack]	Dale Engebretson,	 Code Official      	           dengebretson@warrenville.il.us Lauren Whetstone – Planner/CIS Technician, 	lwhetstone@warrenville.il.us 

COPIES: File
AND:        
	        
WFPD PLAN REVIEW BY: 	Fire Marshal L Westrom, westroml@warrenvillefire.com  
Assistant Fire Marshal C Voda, vodac@warrenvillefire.com  
PROPOSED EVENT:	
CITY PERMIT #:                      
LOCATED:  , Warrenville, IL  60555

 (   )  TEMPORARY OR PERMANENT (180 days or Less, IFC 3103.1)
         ------------PASS                --------------FAIL
(   )   TENT CERTIFICATION (IFC 2015 3104.1-3104.4)
         ------------PASS                --------------FAIL
 (   )  FIRE APPARATUS ACCESS ROAD & 12’ FIRE BREAK (IFC 3103.8.1-3103.8.6)
       --------------PASS                --------------FAIL
(   ) PLAN REVIEW BY THE WFPB
       --------------PASS                --------------FAIL
(   ) SIZE/SEATING/MEANS OF EGRESS/ETC. SHALL FOLLOW (IFC 2015 3103)
       --------------PASS                 -------------FAIL
     (   ) COOKING/HEATING SHALL MEET (IFC 2015 3104.12 thru 3104.22)
            _________PASS                  _______FAIL
     (   ) FIRE EXTINGUISHER WITH CURRENT TAG
             ________PASS                   _______FAIL       
      (   )  MEANS OF EGRESS SHALL MEET (IFC 2015 3103.12.1-3103.12.8)
             _________PASS                 _______FAIL

       (   ) PASS                                   (   ) FAIL
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